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A new school year has begun! It is time
to start a new learning adventure! In the
new round of “Reading Programme for
Children and Youth”, you can read a variety
of books to learn different knowledge and
share your reflections with others through
submitting “Sharing My Joyful Reading”
and “Recommending My Favourite Book”.
Outstanding works will be chosen as “Stars
of the Month”. You are also welcome to join
“Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading” with
different themes to broaden your scope of
reading and horizons. For details, please
refer to information posted at public
libraries or browse the following webpage:
www.hkpl.gov.hk/rp
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All members are welcome to join the activities
listed above. Please enquire at the holding library
for details of the activities. The above schedules
are subject to change without prior notice.
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#IFB Quarry Bay 2
B85 Aberdeen 2
16 B4 Fa Yuen Street 2
2K Sheung Shui 2
JTEB Yuen Long 2
£ Cheung Chau 2
3D Sha Tin 8
SR Tseung Kwan O 9
B Tsing Vi 9
LE# Chai Wan 9
P88 Sai Kung 9
ZRIKE Sham Shui Po 9
T5P3 Tuen Mun 9
FURIKE Ping Shan Tin ShuiWai | 9
£33 Ngau Chi Wan 9
KB Tai Hing 9
#3482/ Lai Chi Kok 9
K38 Tai Po 9
78 Tsuen Wan 10
JtEE® North Kwai Chung 16
‘G¥EIR Shek Tong Tsui 16
F925® South Kwai Chung 16
$8528 Lockhart Road 16
365 North Point 16
{RZ3E Po On Road 16
#& Kowloon 17
REE City Hall 17
B¥NA Yuen Chau Kok 19
B9 Tung Chung 21
1/ To Kwa Wan 23
FHE San Po Kong 23
SHERHE Yau Ma Tei 23
#7538 Fanling 23
Z56 Lam Tin 23
488 Ngau Tau Kok 23
58578 Tiu Keng Leng 24
¥l Ma On Shan 27

EHEPREEZE_ERETE=R 29
Hong Kong Central Library

(2/F,Children's Activity Room)
IRF04T Shui Wo Street 30
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78 Tsuen Wan 1
3D Sha Tin 6
fAIFRB Quarry Bay 7
{6 Fa Yuen Street 7
ZR7K 5 Sham Shui Po 7
16358 North Kwai Chung 7
GIFER Shek Tong Tsui 7
JGBA Yuen Long 7
BWRIXE Ping Shan Tin ShuiWai | 7
£M Cheung Chau 7
$85e# Lockhart Road 7
F18€ Kowloon 8
TS Aberdeen 14
S8 Tiu Keng Leng 14
/R To Kwa Wan 14
L538 Chai Wan 14
¥THEE San Po Kong 14
EE358 South Kwai Chung 14
T0PY Tuen Mun 14
A6E North Point 14
22 Lam Tin 14
4883 Ngau Tau Kok 14
BE¥NA Yuen Chau Kok 17
B55@ Tung Chung 19
1EER Tseung Kwan O 21
B Tsing Yi 21
P88 Sai Kung 21
JBFRIE Yau Ma Tei 21
¥3%8 Fanling 21
455t Ngau Chi Wan 21
2K Sheung Shui 21
KB Tai Hing 21
#4273 Lai Chi Kok 21
KI# Tai Po 21
£#2 Ma On Shan 25
BEPREEE_ERETER 27
Hong Kong Central Library

(2/F,Children's Activity Room)

IRADE Shui Wo Street 28
{RZ%3&E Po On Road 28
REE City Hall

edutcunment b

CHANNELER X EF &£ 3558 IEl

J\/Sat
7\ /Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
J\/Sat
T/ Fri
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7N/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\ /Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
B /8un
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat
7\/Sat
B /Sun
B /Sun
—_/Tue
P9 /Thu
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
B /Sun
=/Wed
A /Fri

7%/ Sat

B /Sun
A /Fn
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\/ Sat
B /Sun
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
—/Tue
P9/ Thu
7%/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\/Sat
7\ /Sat
7\/ Sat
7\/Sat
7\ /Sat
= /Wed
H /Fri

7\/ Sat
7\/Sat
B /Sun

. 1ol

E-l Newsletter =—

B_+=H

A Issue 123
2023$9 A

September:zo2s

Month, Y Meeting of Jovful Recding

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
4:30 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
12:30 pm
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
10:30 am
2:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
4:10 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
3:00 pm

2:30 pm

RG]

Starting Time

12:30 pm
4:30 pm
9:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
10:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
3:30 pm
4:10 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:30 pm
2:30 pm

academy
AFG#&E B

ZRFEIY) Ocean Animals

A2/ \#(=R Leaming Science
FiBE2B{A Festivals and Customs
BBIRLESS Environmentally Friendly Living
FEBRAHGEE Let's Do Sports Together
SWEERR Marvelous Adventure
¥EES Green Living

EFRERER - 4487 Self Exploration - Personality
2 KHY8%67 Great Inventions

TBH#ELE Fun of Origami

RBIFRZT Creative Handicraft
SEENLLIRZS Joyful Sports
TANEYSPES Mysterious Universe
EWEYELE Wonderful Music

P ENYEER The Wildlife Kingdom
MB35 Be a Good Child
TBIE08RY Origami

HIREDZ4) Our Earth

FiBE2B{S Festivals and Customs
ZREE) Sports for Al

BREVERE My Future Career
AREBTHES Stories of Idioms

CORKED Mid-Autumn Festival
[2RRERE Healthy Diet

WY BRERSEEE Humor and Jokes
FWAESR The Wonderful Nature
R#R/\EY) Love the Animals
8523 Language Leamning
IRIRARIER Interesting Sciences
#BEASTEB Classical Literature
B33 Be a Good Child
X3 T 8 Transportations
JEMDEESTLIEEE Intangible Cultural Heritage
EHEEYE Let's Go to the Zoo
BLESE School Life

5Bs55548 Know More about Birds
THEEEREEER Myths and Legends
HREEENER Interesting Mathematics

FWHIFES Wonderful Universe

SEEiE

Activities

TBAELE Fun of Origami

5 SRABGEE) Let's Do Sports Together
RBettC Age of Dinosaurs
Bj2{E Famous Works of Art
FFFEMIR Love Our Earth
ZHIEARSR Seasons and Weather
WHREESE Fairy Tales

PR BA Exploring the Ancient World
R Picture Books

7ABEEE Dinosaur Kingdom

BEE 2328 All about Sports
E2RRERE Healthy Diet
BHYRIIEZ2 Fun with Astronomy
BREEREE Diet and Nutrition
JJVVERFTR Little Travellers

{2 KH98%8A Great Inventions
BAEE Stories of Famous People
748E/)\E8 %} Discovery of Dinosaurs
EEHHSR World of Sports

REEZ Idioms

+E@ERMEE Tell Me Why
T5EEREER Myths and Legends
AZB2 ik Space Journey

REHSR World of Dinosaurs
BBIEHSR Travel around the World
SPEFRVERIN Mysteries of the Universe
EEXD58 Computer Knowledge
B8t Go! Hong Kong

ABE 21K Human Body

#8ZEIEE A Story of Picture Book
HTRE Art Appreciation

B B2 Knowing Yourself
BESEES Fairy Tales

FRIREEY Love Your Pets

¥EES Green Living

8UE/) &S#2 Be a Little Detective

AREBEEEE Treasure of Idioms
EERRALE Healthy Life
B EOEIE= 2 Halloween Camival
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£ YIP Ka-ching (Tws-02005)
A Book : “Give Me a Hug: based on the True Story of a
Junlor Limbless Australian Motivational Speaker,
Secondary Nick VUjiCiC" ‘ .
Author : lllustrated by Dreamergo; story edited by Ding
Category c.ino. : J24886 VUl
Comment : Good description of the struggles faced by the

author and how these have inspired you.
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{140 CHAN Wai-leng (Tws-01996)
. Book : “Animal Stories”
JU“IOI’ Author @ Dick King-Smith; illustrated by Mike Terry
Secondary  caino. : JFKIN
Category Comment : Nice penmanship. Able to express fluently

of what you have learnt from the story.
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